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Station/Item Cabinet LBA HBA Fibre CEP connection Validated
CS302 2 L, 1H n
RS307 1 L nok
RS503
RS106
RS208
CS030 1 L, 3H n
CS401 3 H nok
CS021 1 L nok
CS032 1 L nok
RS306 2 H nok
CS301
CS501
RS509
CS103 1L, 4H n
CS001 2L, 5H n
CS002 2 L, 1 H n
CS003 1 L, 3 H n
CS004 1 L nok
CS005 2 H nok
CS006
CS007 3 L, 2 H n
CS024 ~4 H nok
CS201
CS101
CS026
RS205
CS017
RS104
RS210
RS310
RS404
RS406
RS407
RS409
RS410
RS508
Effelsberg
Tautenburg
Garching
Potsdam
Juelich
Nancay
Onsala
Chilbolton
Totals 31 28 25 29 26 21
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Garching

1. Connected two weeks ago

2. Connection established in one day

3. Kickstarted the same day

4. Next day all sky image

5. First fringe the weekend thereafter
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Maintenance Day

 1 March 2010

 In general: every first Monday of the month
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Tautenburg
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